
Local Affiliate Partners Company Address City State Zip Email Phone #1 Phone #2
John Banjak True Title 21 North Meramec Ave St Louis MO 63105 jbanjak@truetitleco.com 314-365-5984 314-727-3000

Gordy Pilkington Paramount Mortgage Corporation 347 N. Lindbergh Blvd St Louis MO 63141 gpilkington@paramountmortgage.com 314-471-8086 314-372-4324

Mike O'Shea O'Shea / Ward Insurance Group 292 East Ave. Suite 7 St Louis MO 63119 moshea@oshea-ward.com 314-482-3561 314-774-0702

Bill Debord Meridian Land Surveying 4141 Mexico Road St Peters MO 63376 b.debord@meridianlandsurveying.com

Joan Taylor STL Title Partners 10411 Clayton Road St Louis MO 63131 joan@stltitlepartners.com

Christy Cooper Home Security of America 1363 Lake Hollow Drive Defiance MO 63341 christy.cooper@onlinehsa.com

Donna Mitchell Paramount Mortgage Corporation dmitchell@paramountmortgage.com

Jamil Mouyassar Two Nice Guys Termite & Pest Control PO Box 515026 St. Louis MO 63151 jamil@2niceguys.com 636-464-1411

Susan Wehrle Select Title Group 1795 Clarkson Road, Suite 350 Chesterfield MO 63017 swehrle@selecttitlegroup.com 636-579-0967 636-778-0899

Katie Heaney Cutco Closing Gifts 4660 Pershing Place St Louis MO 63108 cutcoheaney@gmail.com 314-761-5669

David Spector AHS dspecter@ahslink.com 314-315-7761

Liz Rothweiler Castle Home Inspection 725 Mississippi Crystal City MO 63019 info@stlinspectors.com 636-931-7888

Sean Zolmanoff USA Mortgage seanz@usa-mortgage.com 314-495-1230

Christine Heibeck Montgomery Bank 1229 S. Laclede Station Road St Louis MO 63119 christineheibeck@montgomerybank.com 314-435-4524 314-918-4813

Gordon Barnhart USA Mortgage gbarnhart@usa-mortgage.com

Michael Biales Delmar Financial Co 1066 Executive Parkway Suite 100 St Louis MO 63141 mbiales@delmarfinancial.com 314-737-6000 314-434-7000

Roland Schriever Legal Shield 725 Oaksdale Summit Court Wildwood MO 63011 rolandschriever@gmail.com 636-448-9448

mailto:jbanjak@truetitleco.com
mailto:gpilkington@paramountmortgage.com
mailto:jamil@2niceguys.com
mailto:swehrle@selecttitlegroup.com
mailto:cutcoheaney@gmail.com
mailto:dspecter@ahslink.com
mailto:info@stlinspectors.com
mailto:christineheibeck@montgomerybank.com
mailto:gbarnhart@usa-mortgage.com
mailto:mbiales@delmarfinancial.com
mailto:rolandschriever@gmail.com

